pctintl.com 2260 W  Broadway Rd  |  Mesa AZ 85202-1898  |  USA  | 1.800.306.8948
© 2016-2017 PCT International, Inc.  PCT.DS.Splitters.PCT-D3x.20170804d
Specifications subject to change without notice. Visit www.pctintl.com/patents
for a list of USA and international patents. Innovation for the Last Mile, PCT,
PCT International, are registered trademarks of PCT International, Inc.
Innovation for the Last Mile®
DIGITAL SPLITTERS
1.2 GHz

�� Regulatory Compliance CE
General Specifications
Ordering Information
PCT-D32 Splitter, Drop, Indoor Outdoor, 1.2 GHz, 2-Way
PCT-D33 Splitter, Drop, Indoor Outdoor, 1.2 GHz, 3-Way
PCT-D34 Splitter, Drop, Indoor Outdoor, 1.2 GHz, 4-Way
PCT-D38 Splitter, Drop, Indoor Outdoor, 1.2 GHz, 8-Way
DIGITAL SPLITTERS
1.2 GHz
PCT-D32, PCT-D33, PCT-D34, PCT-D38